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# 2027 2026 2025 Alternates Exp Alternates Exp 
ARC (2)  Denis Hector  Carie Penabad (26) Charlotte Von Moos (26) 

  Edgar Sarli      
A&S (6) R. Stephen Cantrell Michiko Kitayama Skinner Burjor Captain* Michael Bernath  (25) Nico Cappelluti (27) 

  Gregory Koger**  Richard Chappell (26) Marvin Dawkins (26) 
  Imelda Moise  Tracy Devine-Guzmán (27) Pamela Geller (27) 
  Haim Shaked  Henry Green (26) Allannah Karas (26) 
    Ben Lauren (27) Kristin Lindahl (25) 
    Billie Lynn (26) Kevin McCracken (25) 
    Marlon Moore (26) Patricia Saunders (27) 
    Stefan Wuchty (26)   

BUSINESS (4) Linda Neider* Vidhi Chhaochharia Alex Horenstein Sandro Andrade (26) Joseph Johnson  (26) 
  Nan Yang**  John Mezias (26)   

COMM (2) Sana Haq**  Ana François* Sanjeev Chatterjee (25) Victoria Orrego Dunleavy (25) 
EDUCATION (2) TBD Maggie Aldousany*  Wendy Morrison-

Cavendish 
(26)   

ENG’G (3)  Nurcin Celik Alicia Jackson** Jean-Pierre Bardet (27) Francesco Travascio (27) 
  Sakhrat Khizroev*      

GRAD. SCH (2)   Krista Goff Amanda Quist (25)  Gema Pérez-Sanchez (27) 
   Mitsunori Ogihara     

LAW (2) Craig Trocino** Thomas Robinson (to replace J. Newman while she 

serves as Officer 24-25) * 
 Stephen Schnably (26)   

LIBRARIES (2) Timothy Norris  John Reynolds Melia Jean-Baptiste (27) Thilani Samarakoon (26) 
MEDICINE (15) Ellen Barrett (At-Large)* Nestor De la Cruz Muñoz(At-Large) Francesco Alessandrino(B) Alexandra Cocores(B) (26) Amar Deshpande(D) (26) 

 Helen Bramlett(B)** Richard Lee(B) Sanjoy Bhattacharya (At-Large) Michael Fabbro(A) (27) Michelle Fletcher(C) (26) 
 Christian Diez(A) Nicholas Namias(E)** George Burke(E) Emmanuel Thomas(E) (25) Julie Y. Valenzuela (At-Large) (25) 
 Lisa Gwynn(C)*  Elsa Drevyn(C)     
 Denise L. Pereira(D)  Bhavarth Shukla(D)     
 JoNell E. Potter (At-Large)  TBD(to replace A. Varon while he serves as 

Officer 24-25) 
    

MUSIC (3)  Dorothy Hindman Brian Lynch** TBD (26)   
  Richard Todd*      

NURSING (2) Joseph De Santis**  Carmen Presti* Rosina Cianelli (26) Denise Vidot (25) 
ROSENSTIEL (3)   Gregor Eberli* Hilary Close (25) William Drennan (25) 

   David Letson     
Total (48)   Brian Mapes**     

OFFICERS  Chair- JoNel Newman* 1st Vice-Chair – Scotney Evans*     
   2nd Vice Chair – Albert Varon*     

STUDENT REPS 
(1-yr terms) 

Student Bar Assoc. 
Brianna Sanchez 

Medical Student Assoc. 
TBD 

Graduate Student Assoc. 
TBD 

Student Government (2) 
TBD | TBD 

   

EX OFFICIO Julio Frenk Guillermo Prado (Interim Provost)      

mailto:dhector@miami.edu
mailto:e.sarli@umiami.edu
mailto:mkitayama@miami.edu
mailto:captain@miami.edu
mailto:mbernath@miami.edu
mailto:gkoger@miami.edu
mailto:rxc1001@miami.edu
mailto:mdawkins@miami.edu
mailto:ikm11@miami.edu
mailto:tdguzman@miami.edu
mailto:hshaked@miami.edu
mailto:akk87@miami.edu
mailto:bsl58@miami.edu
mailto:klindahl@miami.edu
mailto:blynn@miami.edu
mailto:k.mccracken@miami.edu
mailto:mrm448@miami.edu
mailto:psaunders@miami.edu
mailto:s.wuchty@miami.edu
mailto:lneider@bus.miami.edu
mailto:vidhi@miami.edu
mailto:a.horenstein@miami.edu
mailto:sca@miami.edu
mailto:jjohnson@bus.miami.edu
mailto:nxy76@miami.edu
mailto:jmezias@miami.edu
mailto:sxh1249@miami.edu
mailto:a.francois@miami.edu
mailto:sanjeev@miami.edu
mailto:vorrego@miami.edu
mailto:m.aldousany@umiami.edu
mailto:wcavendish@miami.edu
mailto:wcavendish@miami.edu
mailto:celik@miami.edu
mailto:a.jackson2@miami.edu
mailto:celik@miami.edu
mailto:sxk445@miami.edu
mailto:kgoff@miami.edu
mailto:aquist@miami.edu
mailto:m.ogihara@miami.edu
mailto:ctrocino@miami.edu
mailto:robinson@miami.edu
mailto:schnably@law.miami.edu
mailto:txn60@miami.edu
mailto:jxr1327@med.miami.edu
mailto:thilani.samarakoon@miami.edu
mailto:ebarrett2@miami.edu
mailto:ndelacruz@miami.edu
mailto:falessandrino@med.miami.edu
mailto:a.cocores@med.miami.edu
mailto:adeshpande@miami.edu
mailto:hbramlett@miami.edu
mailto:rlee@med.miami.edu
mailto:sbhattacharya@med.miami.edu
mailto:mfletcher@miami.edu
mailto:cdiez@med.miami.edu
mailto:nnamias@med.miami.edu
mailto:gburke@med.miami.edu
mailto:EThomas1@med.miami.edu
mailto:jyv4@miami.edu
mailto:edrevyn@miami.edu
mailto:dpereira2@miami.edu
mailto:bhavarth.shukla@med.miami.edu
mailto:jpotter2@miami.edu
mailto:d.hindman@miami.edu
mailto:b.lynch@miami.edu
mailto:jdesantis@miami.edu
mailto:c.presti@miami.edu
mailto:dvidot@miami.edu
mailto:geberli@miami.edu
mailto:hxc482@miami.edu
mailto:wdrennan@miami.edu
mailto:dletson@miami.edu
mailto:bmapes@miami.edu
mailto:j.newman@miami.edu
mailto:s.evans4@miami.edu
mailto:varon@miami.edu
mailto:brs130@miami.edu
mailto:jfrenk@miami.edu
mailto:gprado@miami.edu

